11429 EE / Page 1
MXC 11429 EE
04 / 2011
MAGNOSENS
Magnetostrictive Displacement Transducers
Model series MPC / MSC: Analogue output or start/stop
 MPC model: Profile version
 MSC model: Rod version

Deviations are identified with a variant number and are documented
in the factory.
Order code format
 Displacement transducer
MPC   1 /  1000   S   A  01
Electrical and
mechanical variants*
Output signals:
A = 0 - 20 mA
B = 4 - 20 mA
C = 0 - 10 VDC
D = ± 10 VDC
I = Start/stop
Signal curve:
S = Positively ascending on
movement from the flange
towards rod end
N = Descending on movement
from the flange towards rod end
Measuring stroke in mm
Design
MSC (rod):
1 = With threaded connection
M 18 x 1.5
2 = With threaded connection
16 UNF ¾“
MPC (profile):
1= Position slider Central ball joint
2= Position slider Front ball joint
3= Liftable position magnet
Model: MPC = Profile version
MSC = Rod version
Electrical connections
1
2
3
4
5
6
Soldered connection side
of mating connector
Pin Wire Voltage/current Start/stop
(0)4 - 20 mA
0 - 10 V, ± 10 V
2 Pink Bridged with 6 Stop +
3 Yellow Start +
4 Green Bridged with 6 Start -
5 Brown +UB (+24 VDC) +UB (+24 VDC)
6 White -UB (0 VDC) -UB (0 VDC)
1 Grey Stop -
Cable outlet on request.
11429 EE / Page 3
Dimensions in mm
25
.5
40
20
43 14
M5
Model: MSC (profile version)